Accounts Payable
August 2022




Vendor Name

Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND
SERVICE BY SCOTT

SERVICE BY SCOTT

TOLAR'S FEED & OUTDOOR S
TOLAR'S FEED & OUTDOOR S
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
CARD SERVICE CENTER/MAS
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION
MASA Medical Transport Sol
ARGUS DENTAL & VISION
CITY OF WOODVILLE
MERCER, LINDA L.

SOUR LAKE MOTOR CO., INC.
BELT HARRIS PECHACEK, LLP
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS,

9/7/2022 10:06:46 AM

Tyler County, TX

Payment Number

145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145246
145249
145251
145249
145263
145278
145282
145259
145267

Post Date

08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/12/2022
08/15/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022

Description (Iltem)

PLUMBING REPAIRS @ JAIL
PLUMBING REPAIRS @ JAIL
INV#720360/ MAINT
INV#720360/ MAINT

JUNE 10,22 - JULY 10,22 - CR
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
JUNE 10,22-JULY 10,22
ADJUSTMENT/ONEAL, MATT
ADJUSTMENT/RICE, TRAVIS
ADJUSTMENT/RICE, TRAVIS
00002804/ANNEX 2
INV#1012/ COAUD
INV#12148/ TCSO
INV#15159/ COAUD
INV#19350/ CDA

Account Number

010-442-42411
010-442-42411
010-442-42397
010-442-42397
010-423-42659
010-401-42111
010-401-42158
010-411-42661
010-412-42661
010-419-42100
010-421-42100
010-421-42100
010-422-42100
010-422-42659
010-422-42659
010-422-42659
010-423-42659
010-426-42659
010-426-42659
010-427-42108
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-442-42150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-442-42518
010-440-42600
010-426-42413
010-401-42668
010-419-42222

Project Account Key

CHECK REGISTER

By Fund

Payable Dates 8/1/2022 - 8/31/2022

Post Date

08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/12/2022
08/15/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022

Amount

568.82
-568.82
36.95
-36.95
-450.00
36.55
1,129.70
185.00
185.00
1.06
49.88
62.26
92.94
799.95
230.00
617.55
617.55
331.20
405.60
183.27
296.99
579.98
71.99
33.94
296.99
249.99
108.24
5.39
80.97
-0.01
-7.00
13.08
76.99
2,266.37
2,890.55
12,271.00
3,889.47
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 8/1/2022 - 8/31/2022

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
NALLEY, GARRETT CHASE 145279 08/06/2022 PER DIEM / CRIMES AGAINST 010-426-42659 08/06/2022 200.00
IGLESIAS LAW FIRM, PLLC 145272 08/05/2022 INV#2746/COAUD 010-401-42628 08/05/2022 5,895.00
JASPER COUNTY TREASURER 145275 08/05/2022 2ND QTR 2022/ COAUD 010-410-42354 08/05/2022 17,233.91
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 145290 08/05/2022 JUNETEENTH PATCH / MAINT 010-442-42412 08/05/2022 36.00
MANN FURNITURE & APPLIA 145277 08/05/2022 INV#6769/DSCLK 010-442-42412 08/05/2022 699.95
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145263 08/05/2022 00001903/ COCLK 010-442-42516 08/05/2022 37.90
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145263 08/05/2022 00002592/ ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 08/05/2022 183.71
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145263 08/05/2022 01024002/ TAX 010-442-42517 08/05/2022 238.08
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145263 08/05/2022 05119001 010-442-42511 08/05/2022 2,018.67
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145263 08/05/2022 07152002/ COURTHOUSE &  010-442-42515 08/05/2022 493.22
BLANCHETTE, JACQUES JUD 145260 08/05/2022 MILEAGE REIMB/ DETCOG 010-401-42233 08/05/2022 75.00
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL 145273 08/05/2022 INV#74207/COAUD 010-440-42350 08/05/2022 1,059.00
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 145285 08/05/2022 1369625/ TC COMPLEX 010-440-42350 08/05/2022 95.19
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 145286 08/05/2022 1568864/ TAX 010-440-42350 08/05/2022 854.34
BLANCHETTE, JACQUES JUD 145292 08/05/2022 REIMB FOR SPOUSE INS/COA  010-401-40150 08/05/2022 363.46
RICE, TRAVIS 145293 08/05/2022 INSURANCE REIMB/ COAUD  010-401-40150 08/05/2022 53.69
VERIZON WIRELESS 145289 08/05/2022 2033-00002/ JP4 010-414-42500 08/05/2022 32.18
AFLAC INSURANCE 145253 08/03/2022 ADJUSTMENT/RICE, TRAVIS  010-401-40150 08/03/2022 -33.61
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 145294 08/04/2022 ADJUSTMENT/RICE, TRAVIS  010-401-40150 08/04/2022 -399.81
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 145294 08/04/2022 ADJUSTMENT/BLANCHETTE, 010-401-40150 08/04/2022 -357.86
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 145294 08/04/2022 ADJUSTMENT/GAGE, KATHR  010-401-40150 08/04/2022 -258.10
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 145294 08/04/2022 ADJUSTMENT/BLANCHETTE, 010-401-40150 08/04/2022 -5.60
SYSTEM ACCESS 145284 08/05/2022 INV#DA252/ CDA 010-440-42353 08/05/2022 65.00
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145263 08/05/2022 FOOD PERMIT 010-427-42157 08/05/2022 240.00
CYPHER COMPUTERS 145265 08/05/2022 CO OFFICES / 0002461 010-440-42353 08/05/2022 560.00
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 145294 08/04/2022 LIFE INSURANCE AUGUST 20  010-401-40150 08/04/2022 2,240.34
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 145294 08/04/2022 RETIREE/LEJUNE, DANA 010-401-40150 08/04/2022 793.42
SELF, TINA 145302 08/08/2022 MILEAGE / PER DIEM - COUR 010-411-42661 08/08/2022 564.76
EMBASSY SUITES BY HILTON 145301 08/08/2022 REGIS/ SELF, TINA 010-411-42661 08/08/2022 110.55
SERVICE BY SCOTT 145312 08/10/2022 PLUMBING REPAIRS @ JAIL  010-442-42411 08/10/2022 1,290.52
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S 145309 08/11/2022 Deferred Comp 010-21300 08/11/2022 187.50
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO 145311 08/11/2022 Tyler County Property Tax 010-21300 08/11/2022 100.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 145306 08/11/2022 FICA 010-21300 08/11/2022 16,068.60
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 145306 08/11/2022 Federal Withholding 010-21300 08/11/2022 9,283.10
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 145306 08/11/2022 Medicare 010-21300 08/11/2022 3,757.96
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 145305 08/10/2022 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 08/10/2022 98,518.91
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 145419 08/12/2022 41637/COAUD 010-440-42353 08/12/2022 23,706.91
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND 145337 08/12/2022 INV#0335332/COCLK 010-402-42100 08/12/2022 1,108.13
SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC 145401 08/12/2022 INV#050430/ TCSO 010-426-42500 08/12/2022 673.00
SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC. 145390 08/12/2022 INV#070016/ CDA 010-419-42100 08/12/2022 441.00
ENTERGY 145431 08/12/2022 133941435/ COCLK 010-442-42516 08/12/2022 28.43
ENTERGY 145431 08/12/2022 133941435/ COCLK 010-442-42516 08/12/2022 1,000.83
ENTERGY 145431 08/12/2022 133941435/ VENDORS 010-442-42515 08/12/2022 17.65
ENTERGY 145431 08/12/2022 133941435/ TCSO 010-442-42511 08/12/2022 113.86
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY
DELL MARKETING L.P.

BEN E.KEITH FOODS

SOUR LAKE MOTOR CO., INC.
PHILLIPS, BOBBY L.
RISINGER, JAMES MICHAEL A
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS,
TDCAA

SPENCER, JAMES P. Il
RISINGER, JAMES MICHAEL A
SPENCER, JAMES P. Il
HOLLIER, BONNIE

HOLLIER, BONNIE
LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY
HOLLIER, BONNIE

HOLLIER, BONNIE
LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY
HOLLIER, BONNIE
LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY
LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY
HOLLIER, BONNIE
LEAL-HUDSON , RACHEL ATTY
QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

Payment Number

145431
145431
145431
145431
145355
145326
145318
145394
145357
145389
145347
145406
145333
145403
145399
145430
145399
145428
145428
145429
145428
145428
145429
145428
145429
145429
145428
145429
145387
145373
145372
145385
145371
145370
145377
145380
145378
145375
145386
145384
145381
145382
145376
145369

Post Date

08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/11/2022
08/12/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022

Description (Item)

133941435/ COURTHOUSE
133941435/ TCSO
133941435/ TCSO
133941435/ TAX
410283/COURTHOUSE
6789522/ TCSO
710155/ TCSO
INV#12615/ TCSO
CAUSE NO 13781
CAUSE NO 13834
JULY 22/ MAINT
17460025764003/ COCLK
INV#20328/ 1P3
REGIS/ NASH , PAULA
CAUSE NO 20-68
CAUSE NO.20-90
CAUSE NO 21-1
CAUSE NO. 24,886
CAUSE NO. 24698
CAUSE NO. 24698
CAUSE NO. 25,520
CAUSE NO. 25,695
CAUSE NO. 25,927
CAUSE NO. 25322
CAUSE NO. 25849
CAUSE NO. 26,006
CAUSE NO. 26,034
CAUSE NO. 26006
3887587/ CDA
3887587/ CDA
6076298/TAX
6076298/TAX
6076298/ TAX
6076298/TAX
6076298/ TAX
6076298/TAX
6076298/TAX
3887587/CDA
3887587/CDA
3887587/ CDA
3420103/ COCLK
3887587/ CDA
3887587/ CDA
3887587/ CDA

Account Number

010-442-42515
010-442-42511
010-442-42511
010-442-42517
010-442-42412
010-440-42101
010-427-42157
010-426-42413
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-442-42413
010-402-42500
010-401-42643
010-419-42659
010-415-42634
010-415-42634
010-415-42634
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42634
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-419-42100
010-419-42100
010-420-42100
010-420-42100
010-420-42100
010-440-42101
010-420-42100
010-420-42100
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-402-42100
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 8/1/2022 - 8/31/2022

Post Date

08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/11/2022
08/12/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022

9/7/2022 10:06:46 AM

Amount

1,941.08
17.76
3,709.74
547.21
2,815.68
2,069.12
5,742.99
1,111.93
675.00
450.00
7.00
131.76
4,800.00
350.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
243.75
1,137.50
2,775.00
56.25
393.75
337.50
75.00
420.00
285.00
393.75
307.50
18.58
114.74
27.78
78.38
27.78
402.96
41.99
11.20
38.46
977.94
54.99
329.94
292.25
109.98
116.97
187.96
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES
QUILL CORPORATION

A-1 WRECKER SERVICE - REB
SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

COLUMN, PBC

COLUMN, PBC

COLUMN, PBC

DIRECT SOLUTIONS

MANN FURNITURE & APPLIA
JASPER COUNTY

WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
BENTON, SHANNON DALE
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
SPARKLIGHT

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL
CLINICAL SOLUTIONS

TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
FEDEX

SPARKLIGHT

SPARKLIGHT

PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -
NALLEY, GARRETT CHASE

Payment Number

145368
145374
145340
145340
145340
145340
145340
145340
145340
145340
145340
145340
145340
145379
145314
145402
145402
145402
145325
145325
145325
145327
145348
145345
145424
145319
145347
145347
145347
145397
145354
145420
145420
145323
145408
145410
145407
145409
145332
145398
145396
145356
145356
145352

Post Date

08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022

Description (item)

7309806/ EOC- AGRI LIFE
5421407/ DPS
183747/MAINT
183747/MAINT

183747/ MAINT

183747/ MAINT
183747/MAINT
183747/MAINT

183750/ COCLK
185084/TAX
183747/MAINT

183747/ MAINT
187474/DSCLK

3887587/ CDA
INV#37960/TCSO

INV#522/ TCSO

INV#523/ TCSO

INV#524/ TCSO
INVH#5F21ACC6 -0011/ COAU
INV#5F21ACC6-0011/ COAU
INV#5F21ACC6-0013/ COAU
INV#63186/MAINT
INV#6786/DSCLK

JULY 2022/ TCSO
PROPERTY CHECKCARDS / TC
MILEAGE REIMB / AGRILIFE
JULY 22/ TCSO
JULY 22/ TCSO

JULY 2022/ MAINT
130335060/ TCSO
596507/TCSO

1910/ MAINT

1920/TCSO
INV#72449/TCSO

997956/ CDA

997956/ CDA
1534270/DSCLK
997956/CDA
2212/3061-2/CDA
127316123/TCSO
126541762/ COAUD
PK022725/MAINT
PK022760/ TCSO
MILEAGE REIMB / CRIMES A

Account Number

010-440-42101
010-430-42100
010-440-42101
010-442-42106
010-442-42106
010-442-42106
010-442-42106
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-442-42106
010-442-42106
010-407-42100
010-440-42101
010-426-42413
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-401-42616
010-401-42616
010-401-42616
010-442-42106
010-442-42412
010-401-42231
010-426-42100
010-439-42225
010-426-42400
010-426-42401
010-442-42413
010-440-42350
010-426-42413
010-442-42400
010-426-42400
010-401-42231
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-440-42350
010-440-42353
010-401-42111
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-442-42412
010-427-42108
010-426-42659

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 8/1/2022 - 8/31/2022

Post Date

08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022

Amount

297.97
40.65
195.80
115.80
39.90
135.26
138.65
191.80
405.85
375.60
129.33
594.86
90.50
64.99
175.00
65.00
130.00
260.00
90.59
91.36
313.54
376.73
699.95
1,927.48
61.50
87.50
381.71
237.45
17.00
146.98
322.89
410.86
8,730.27
642.24
11.65
559.33
247.65
294.17
86.92
242.07
800.00
96.93
102.71
275.63

9/7/2022 10:06:46 AM
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 8/1/2022 - 8/31/2022

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
CRUSE, LYNNETTE/TYLER CO 145427 08/11/2022 REIMB. FOR REGIS./V.G. YOU 010-420-42659 08/11/2022 450.00
AT&T-019 DATA PROC. 145313 08/12/2022 5989/ TAX 010-440-42350 08/12/2022 30.16
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, | 145320 08/12/2022 119086/TCCH& CDA 010-442-42412 08/12/2022 155.00
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, | 145320 08/12/2022 119086/ COCLK 010-442-42417 08/12/2022 67.00
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, | 145320 08/12/2022 119086/ TAX 010-442-42417 08/12/2022 67.00
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, | 145320 08/12/2022 119086/ TCSO 010-442-42411 08/12/2022 75.00
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, | 145320 08/12/2022 119086/ TC COMPLEX 010-442-42419 08/12/2022 100.00
EASON SERVICE CENTER 145329 08/12/2022 INV#931/TCSO 010-426-42400 08/12/2022 340.57
EASON SERVICE CENTER 145329 08/12/2022 INV#963/TCSO 010-426-42400 08/12/2022 104.92
VERIZON WIRELESS 145423 08/12/2022 1963-00001/ JET PAKS 010-440-42677 08/12/2022 616.16
PITNEY BOWES - REFILLBY P 145358 08/12/2022 ACCOUNT#17471657/COCLK 010-401-42111 08/12/2022 2,000.00
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE 145395 08/12/2022 TYL-7353/TCSO 010-401-42231 08/12/2022 7,349.46
SYSTEM ACCESS 145402 08/12/2022 INV#CC179/COCLK 010-440-42353 08/12/2022 65.00
SYSTEM ACCESS 145402 08/12/2022 INV#CC180/COCLK 010-440-42353 08/12/2022 195.00
SYSTEM ACCESS 145402 08/12/2022 INV.#CC181/COCLK 010-440-42353 08/12/2022 65.00
SYSTEM ACCESS 145402 08/12/2022 INV#DC143/ DSCLK 010-440-42353 08/12/2022 65.00
SECOND ADMINISTRATIVE JU 145391 08/12/2022 ASSESSMENT FOR 2022-202 010-401-42650 08/12/2022 2,906.41
CHESTER VOLUNTEER FIRED 145322 08/12/2022 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 08/12/2022 150.00
SHADY GROVE VOLUNTEER F 145393 08/12/2022 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 08/12/2022 150.00
WOODVILLE VOLUNTEER FIR 145426 08/12/2022 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 08/12/2022 150.00
CCTHITA TRIBAL CHILD SUPP  DFT0002622 08/11/2022 CS - Benson Cogbill TCSU Cas 010-21300 08/11/2022 325.66
OFFICE OF THE A.G.CHILDS DFT0002621 08/11/2022 cs 010-21300 08/11/2022 292.27
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 145412 08/12/2022 INV#INV821605/ COAUD 010-440-42101 08/12/2022 1,295.00
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 145413 08/12/2022 LK1670/13519-01 010-440-42353 08/12/2022 32.50
CANDY CLEANERS 145321 08/12/2022 JULY 2022/ TCSO 010-426-42150 08/12/2022 204.09
MODICA BROS. 145350 08/12/2022 JULY2022/ TCSO 010-426-42401 08/12/2022 805.80
GARDNER OIL/TIMBERMAN' 145335 08/12/2022 JULY 2022 / MAINT 010-442-42397 08/12/2022 276.20
SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 145400 08/12/2022 JULY 22/ TCCH 010-427-42108 08/12/2022 38.75
SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 145400 08/12/2022 JULY 22/ TCCH 010-442-42412 08/12/2022 256.03
NET DATA CORP. 145353 08/12/2022 INV#ND-003816/CO AUD 010-440-42600 08/12/2022 2,000.00
SPENCER, JAMES P. Il 145399 08/12/2022 CAUSE NO NOT FILED 010-415-42634 08/12/2022 250.00
DURFEE, SCOTT A. 145328 08/12/2022 CAUSE NO 09-21-00299-CR  010-401-42628 08/12/2022 3,000.00
JACKSON, JUSTIN JAMES 145343 08/12/2022 OVER PAYMENT OF FINE/JP  010-401-48000 08/12/2022 9.00
TOLAR'S FEED & OUTDOORS 145433 08/15/2022 INV.#720360/MAINT 010-442-42397 08/15/2022 36.95
THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. 145470 08/19/2022 5191-8476-6/TAX 010-442-42417 08/19/2022 195.82
MERCER, LINDA L. 145482 08/18/2022 INV#1013/COAUD 010-440-42600 08/18/2022 100.00
JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK 145450 08/19/2022 CAUSE NO 127907/COJUD 010-415-42623 08/19/2022 360.00
COLUMN, PBC 145440 08/19/2022 INV #19AD0B54-0001/CO CL  010-401-42158 08/19/2022 224.95
COLUMN, PBC 145440 08/19/2022 INV#19ADOB54-0002/CO CL  010-401-42158 08/19/2022 79.42
COLUMN, PBC 145440 08/19/2022 INV #19AD0B54-0004/CO CL  010-401-42158 08/19/2022 129.47
COLUMN, PBC 145440 08/19/2022 INV #19AD0B54-0007/CO CL  010-401-42158 08/19/2022 207.24
COLUMN, PBC 145440 08/19/2022 INV #19AD0B54-0008/CO CL  010-401-42158 08/19/2022 80.19
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN 145452 08/15/2022 CAUSE NO 24272 010-408-42637 08/15/2022 315.00